
I.I.S. CROCE - ALERAMO - ROMA
Classi - CAPELLINI - 01/04/2024TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00
9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

MAR

8.00
9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

MER

8.00
9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

GIO

8.00
9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

VEN

8.00
9.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

1A SSS

Sc. Motorie
Informatica

Lettere

Sc. Umane

Met. Operative

Diritto e Econ.
Lettere

Matematica

Met. Operative

Inglese
Informatica

Lettere
Francese

Sc. Integrate
Geografia

Sc. Motorie

Sc. Umane
Diritto e Econ.

Lettere

Met. Operative
Inglese
IRC/Alt

Met. Operative
Francese

Matematica

Inglese
Sc. Integrate

2A SSS

Informatica

Sc. Umane

Sc. Motorie
Inglese

Sc. Integrate

Matematica
Diritto e Econ.

IRC/Alt
Francese

Matematica
Inglese

Met. Operative
Francese

Informatica

Lettere

Met. Operative
Geografia

Diritto e Econ.

Met. Operative

Sc. Umane
Lettere

Sc. Motorie
Inglese
Lettere

Met. Operative
Sc. Integrate

Lettere

Matematica

3A SSS

Met. Operative
Matematica

Diritto

Psicologia

Lettere

Psicologia
Francese

Met. Operative

Lettere

Igiene

Matematica
Francese

Lettere

Sc. Motorie
Inglese

Met. Operative
Matematica
Psicologia

Inglese
Igiene
IRC/Alt

Sc. Motorie
Francese

Diritto

Igiene

Lettere

4A SSS

Matematica
Sc. Motorie

Lettere
Diritto

Met. Operative

Diritto
IRC/Alt
Diritto
Inglese
Igiene

Lettere

Francese
Lettere

Sc. Motorie

Psicologia

Matematica

Matematica
Met. Operative

Lettere

Inglese

Igiene

Francese

Igiene
Diritto

Psicologia

5A SSS

Diritto

Sc. Motorie

Lettere

Psicologia

Lettere
Diritto
Inglese
IRC/Alt

Francese

Met. Operative

Lettere

Igiene

Sc. Motorie
Matematica
Psicologia

Francese

Met. Operative

Matematica

Psicologia

Diritto

Lettere

Igiene

Inglese

5B SSS

Psicologia

Met. Operative

Lettere

Inglese

IRC/Alt
Psicologia
Francese
Igiene

Met. Operative

Diritto

Sc. Motorie

Matematica

Francese

Lettere

Psicologia

Matematica
Igiene

Sc. Motorie

Lettere

Diritto

Francese
Inglese

Igiene
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